" SAMPLING
$* SYSTEMS

Specification Sheet

Specification Number:  1610A-2000
Revision: 02
Date Issued: 15-Feb-21

1. Part Number:
2. Photo:

3. Product Information:

Description

Material of Construction:
Overall Length:

Max. Sampling Depth:
Number of Slots:

Slot Length:

Max. Slot Width:

Body Diameter:

Max. Sample Volume:
Nominal Weight:

Storage Conditions:

1610A-2000

Aluminium Slot Sampler 2000mm

Anodised Aluminium
2000mm

1290mm

7

120mm

13mm

25mm

245ml

13409

Room temperature

Note: The Tip is riveted to the outer tube and can not be removed

4. Approval: Signed: Name:  Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date: 15-Feb-21
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